RELIEF / BACK PRESSURE
HIGH PRESSURE NPT TYPE
21
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
Relief / Back Pressure Regulator
22
SPECIFICATIONS
Ports Size 088S-xxxA-1S   2-Ports 1/4″Female NPT
088S-xxxA-2S   2-Ports 1/2″Female NPT
Leak Rate  Certification to 2 x 10-8 atm cc/sec Helium available.
Body Materials 088S-xxx-2S   Stainless steel 316L
Bonnet Material Aluminum #2024 (Stainless steel 316L Optional)
Diaphragm 088S-xxxA-2S   Stainless steel 316L
088S-xxxA-2SH   Hastelloy-C22 Optional
Main Valve Stainless steel 316L
Valve Spring Stainless steel 316L
Valve Seat Teflon (Kel-F, Polyimide, etc.. Optional)
Outlet Pressure  Ranges 088S-025A-2S   25bar(362psi)
088S-050A-2S   50bar(725psi)
088S-100A-2S   100bar(1450psi)
088S-250A-2S   250bar(3625psi)
088S-500A-2S   500bar(7250psi)
088S-700A-2S   700bar(10000psi)
Operating  Temperature 088S-xxxA-2S  -40°C ~ +70°C (-40°F ~ +165°F)   Standard
088S-xxxA-2S-H1 +120°C
088S-xxxA-2S-H2 +250°C
+250°C ~ +540°C (+328°F ~ +1000°F)   Optional